NZMIHL

New Zealand Midget U17 Ice Hockey League

NEW ZEALAND MIDGET U17 ICE HOCKEY LEAGUE

ICE HOCKEY

Rank
1

2
3
4

Name

JONES Luke
WILSON Rhett
CAREY Timothy
ROSS Lucas

Name

FORBES Finley
POWER Alex
BIALIK Barr
DICKINSON Ashley

GOALKEEPERS

As of SUN 17 SEP 2017

No Team GKD

8 AKL
1 DND
35 CBY
1 QTN

Including Game #22

GPI

No Team GKD GPI

1 CBY
21 QTN
30 AKL
20 DND

MIP
492:56
568:38
484:17
477:00

(Ranked by highest SVS% / lowest GAA / highest GPI)

MIP% SOG GA SVS SVS% GAA PPGA SHGA SO

80.96
94.77
66.48
66.02

286
412
252
202

251 87.76  4.26
359 87.14 559
212 84.13  4.96
169 83.66 4.15
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(Goalkeepers with less than 40% of their team's total minutes (MIP% less 40)

MIP% SOG GA SVS SVS% GAA PPGA SHGA SO

MIP
244:12
245:31
115:56

31:22

33.52
33.98
19.04

5.23

157
91
61
18

21
13
9
7

136 86.62 5.16 4
78 85.71 3.8 1
52 85.25 4.66 0
11 61.11 13.39 0
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LEGEND

Goals against

Games played indeed

Jersey number

Shutouts (no GA in a game)
SVS as percentage of total SOG

GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes

MIP Minutes and seconds played
PPGA Power play goals against

SOG Shots on goal (G+SSG)

GKD Goalkeeper dressed

MIP% MIP as percentage

SHGA Shorthanded goals against
SVS  Saves
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