

ICE HOCKEY

NEW ZEALAND MIDGET U17 ICE HOCKEY LEAGUE



GOALKEEPERS

As of SUN 17 SEP 2017 Including Game #22

(Ranked by highest SVS% / lowest GAA / highest GPI)

Rank	Name	No	Team G	KD	GPI	MIP	MIP% SOG	GA	svs	SVS%	GAA	PPGA	SHGA	so
1	JONES Luke	8	AKL	10	10	492:56	80.96 286	35	251	87.76	4.26	5	0	0
2	WILSON Rhett	1	DND	10	10	568:38	94.77 412	53	359	87.14	5.59	8	3	1
3	CAREY Timothy	35	CBY	12	8	484:17	66.48 252	40	212	84.13	4.96	8	3	0
4	ROSS Lucas	1	QTN	12	10	477:00	66.02 202	33	169	83.66	4.15	6	0	0

(Goalkeepers with less than 40% of their team's total minutes (MIP% less 40)

Name	No	Team	GKD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	SOG	GA	svs	SVS%	GAA	PPGA	SHGA	so
FORBES Finley	1	CBY	8	4	244:12	33.52	157	21	136	86.62	5.16	4	1	0
POWER Alex	21	QTN	12	7	245:31	33.98	91	13	78	85.71	3.18	1	0	0
BIALIK Barr	30	AKL	10	6	115:56	19.04	61	9	52	85.25	4.66	0	1	0
DICKINSON Ashley	20	DND	10	3	31:22	5.23	18	7	11	61.11	13.39	0	2	0

LEGEND

GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GKD Goalkeeper dressed Games played indeed GPI MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage No Jersey number PPGA Power play goals against SHGA Shorthanded goals against

SO Shutouts (no GA in a game) SOG Shots on goal (G+SSG) SVS Saves

SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG